Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

4 Rammer, Kevin, 586316 B Bike 15 37 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:24 00:14:24 12.5
00:22:14 00:07:50 22.98
00:29:11 00:06:57 25.9
00:36:06 00:06:55 26.02
00:43:19 00:07:13 24.94
00:50:00 00:06:41 26.93
00:57:19 00:07:19 24.6
01:04:59 00:07:40 23.48
01:12:14 00:07:15 24.83
01:19:03 00:06:49 26.41
01:27:32 00:08:29 21.22
01:34:34 00:07:02 25.59
01:41:45 00:07:11 25.06
01:49:59 00:08:14 21.86
01:57:17 00:07:18 24.66
Averages: 00:07:49 23.80

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

5 Olson, Dan, 955504 +40 Bike 12 53 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:28 00:15:28 11.64
00:25:09 00:09:41 18.59
00:34:58 00:09:49 18.34
00:43:24 00:08:26 21.34
00:52:20 00:08:56 20.15
01:03:44 00:11:24 15.79
01:12:58 00:09:14 19.49
01:23:41 00:10:43 16.8
01:32:37 00:08:56 20.15
01:42:23 00:09:46 18.43
01:53:37 00:11:14 16.02
02:02:43 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:10:14 18.04
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 18 11 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:16:43 00:06:27 27.91
00:23:16 00:06:33 27.48
00:29:48 00:06:32 27.55
00:36:29 00:06:41 26.93
00:43:18 00:06:49 26.41
00:49:44 00:06:26 27.98
00:56:10 00:06:26 27.98
01:02:50 00:06:40 27
01:09:20 00:06:30 27.69
01:15:32 00:06:12 29.03
01:22:10 00:06:38 27.14
01:28:43 00:06:33 27.48
01:35:23 00:06:40 27
01:41:57 00:06:34 27.41
01:48:47 00:06:50 26.34
01:55:50 00:07:03 25.53
02:03:14 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:06:51 26.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 19 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:08 00:10:08 17.76
00:16:50 00:06:42 26.87
00:23:50 00:07:00 25.71
00:29:57 00:06:07 29.43
00:36:17 00:06:20 28.42
00:42:29 00:06:12 29.03
00:48:46 00:06:17 28.65
00:54:45 00:05:59 30.08
01:00:48 00:06:03 29.75
01:06:57 00:06:09 29.27
01:12:49 00:05:52 30.68
01:18:46 00:05:57 30.25
01:24:44 00:05:58 30.17
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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01:30:38 00:05:54 30.51
01:36:31 00:05:53 30.59
01:42:25 00:05:54 30.51
01:48:12 00:05:47 31.12
01:54:14 00:06:02 29.83
02:00:15 00:06:01 29.92
Averages: 00:06:20 28.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 A Bike 3 58 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 15.21
00:18:36 00:06:46 26.6
00:25:50 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:08:37 22.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 19 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 15.91
00:17:42 00:06:23 28.2
00:24:12 00:06:30 27.69
00:30:27 00:06:15 28.8
00:36:38 00:06:11 29.11
00:42:54 00:06:16 28.72
00:49:17 00:06:23 28.2
00:55:25 00:06:08 29.35
01:01:28 00:06:03 29.75
01:07:39 00:06:11 29.11
01:13:44 00:06:05 29.59
01:19:59 00:06:15 28.8
01:26:08 00:06:09 29.27
01:33:06 00:06:58 25.84
01:39:11 00:06:05 29.59
01:45:14 00:06:03 29.75
01:51:22 00:06:08 29.35
01:57:21 00:05:59 30.08
02:03:27 00:06:06 29.51
Averages: 00:06:30 28.24
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
52 TBACZMAROWSKI, STEVEN, 789621 B Bike 16 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:30 00:12:30 14.4
00:19:14 00:06:44 26.73
00:25:58 00:06:44 26.73
00:33:09 00:07:11 25.06
00:39:49 00:06:40 27
00:46:41 00:06:52 26.21
00:53:34 00:06:53 26.15
01:00:23 00:06:49 26.41
01:07:10 00:06:47 26.54
01:14:03 00:06:53 26.15
01:20:53 00:06:50 26.34
01:28:25 00:07:32 23.89
01:35:40 00:07:15 24.83
01:43:06 00:07:26 24.22
01:50:56 00:07:50 22.98
01:58:30 00:07:34 23.79
Averages: 00:07:24 24.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Mitchell, James, 859194 +40 Bike 13 50 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:42 00:14:42 12.24
00:24:29 00:09:47 18.4
00:32:38 00:08:09 22.09
00:40:52 00:08:14 21.86
00:49:10 00:08:18 21.69
00:58:43 00:09:33 18.85
01:07:10 00:08:27 21.3
01:15:30 00:08:20 21.6
01:23:31 00:08:01 22.45
01:31:45 00:08:14 21.86
01:41:09 00:09:24 19.15
01:49:46 00:08:37 20.89
01:58:23 00:08:37 20.89
Averages: 00:09:06 20.25
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 16 32 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:23 00:13:23 13.45
00:20:46 00:07:23 24.38
00:28:00 00:07:14 24.88
00:35:15 00:07:15 24.83
00:42:24 00:07:09 25.17
00:49:22 00:06:58 25.84
00:56:18 00:06:56 25.96
01:03:05 00:06:47 26.54
01:10:20 00:07:15 24.83
01:17:22 00:07:02 25.59
01:24:22 00:07:00 25.71
01:31:38 00:07:16 24.77
01:38:53 00:07:15 24.83
01:45:54 00:07:01 25.65
01:52:51 00:06:57 25.9
01:59:51 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:29 24.63

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 16 35 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:27 00:12:27 14.46
00:19:39 00:07:12 25
00:26:55 00:07:16 24.77
00:34:03 00:07:08 25.23
00:41:19 00:07:16 24.77
00:48:26 00:07:07 25.29
00:55:27 00:07:01 25.65
01:02:18 00:06:51 26.28
01:09:14 00:06:56 25.96
01:16:14 00:07:00 25.71
01:23:28 00:07:14 24.88
01:30:57 00:07:29 24.05
01:38:04 00:07:07 25.29
01:45:53 00:07:49 23.03
01:53:18 00:07:25 24.27
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02:00:24 00:07:06 25.35
Averages: 00:07:32 24.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
64 Smulders, Tyler, 545935 A Bike 19 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 17.31
00:16:38 00:06:14 28.88
00:22:54 00:06:16 28.72
00:28:55 00:06:01 29.92
00:34:56 00:06:01 29.92
00:41:56 00:07:00 25.71
00:47:19 00:05:23 33.44
00:53:14 00:05:55 30.42
00:59:19 00:06:05 29.59
01:05:49 00:06:30 27.69
01:11:44 00:05:55 30.42
01:17:39 00:05:55 30.42
01:23:39 00:06:00 30
01:29:40 00:06:01 29.92
01:35:31 00:05:51 30.77
01:41:30 00:05:59 30.08
01:47:21 00:05:51 30.77
01:53:23 00:06:02 29.83
01:59:31 00:06:08 29.35
Averages: 00:06:17 29.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
70 Peterson, Chad, 855849 B Bike 15 42 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:30 00:13:30 13.33
00:21:08 00:07:38 23.58
00:28:38 00:07:30 24
00:35:59 00:07:21 24.49
00:43:26 00:07:27 24.16
00:50:52 00:07:26 24.22
00:58:24 00:07:32 23.89
01:05:54 00:07:30 24
01:13:00 00:07:06 25.35
01:20:34 00:07:34 23.79
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

01:28:54 00:08:20 21.6
01:36:57 00:08:03 22.36
01:45:16 00:08:19 21.64
01:53:27 00:08:11 22
02:01:19 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:08:05 22.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 15 44 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:32 00:14:32 12.39
00:22:36 00:08:04 22.31
00:30:10 00:07:34 23.79
00:37:59 00:07:49 23.03
00:46:35 00:08:36 20.93
00:53:57 00:07:22 24.43
01:01:07 00:07:10 25.12
01:08:37 00:07:30 24
01:17:39 00:09:02 19.93
01:25:10 00:07:31 23.95
01:32:40 00:07:30 24
01:40:30 00:07:50 22.98
01:48:05 00:07:35 23.74
01:55:29 00:07:24 24.32
02:02:43 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:08:11 22.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, 16 342816 A Bike 18 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:12 00:11:12 16.07
00:17:44 00:06:32 27.55
00:24:20 00:06:36 27.27
00:30:40 00:06:20 28.42
00:37:15 00:06:35 27.34
00:43:35 00:06:20 28.42
00:49:59 00:06:24 28.13
00:56:30 00:06:31 27.62
01:02:51 00:06:21 28.35
01:09:14 00:06:23 28.2

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/02/08 08:22:20



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

Page: 8
5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM

01:15:31 00:06:17 28.65
01:21:55 00:06:24 28.13
01:28:23 00:06:28 27.84
01:34:49 00:06:26 27.98
01:41:19 00:06:30 27.69
01:47:40 00:06:21 28.35
01:54:11 00:06:31 27.62
02:00:31 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:06:42 27.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
91 Bruggink, Mark, 215188 B Bike 15 39 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 14.01
00:20:16 00:07:25 24.27
00:27:42 00:07:26 24.22
00:35:00 00:07:18 24.66
00:42:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:49:05 00:06:56 25.96
00:55:55 00:06:50 26.34
01:05:29 00:09:34 18.82
01:12:51 00:07:22 24.43
01:19:53 00:07:02 25.59
01:27:20 00:07:27 24.16
01:35:18 00:07:58 22.59
01:42:56 00:07:38 23.58
01:51:08 00:08:12 21.95
01:58:54 00:07:46 23.18
Averages: 00:07:56 23.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
97 Ferguson, Tom, 630639 B Bike 15 46 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:50 00:13:50 13.01
00:21:35 00:07:45 23.23
00:28:23 00:06:48 26.47
00:35:09 00:06:46 26.6
00:43:12 00:08:03 22.36
00:50:28 00:07:16 24.77
00:57:48 00:07:20 24.55
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

01:04:54 00:07:06 25.35
01:12:46 00:07:52 22.88
01:22:02 00:09:16 19.42
01:29:54 00:07:52 22.88
01:37:50 00:07:56 22.69
01:46:06 00:08:16 21.77
01:54:44 00:08:38 20.85
02:03:50 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:08:15 22.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
99 Wilcox, Jacob, 16 780772 A Bike 9 55 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:46 00:11:46 15.3
00:18:17 00:06:31 27.62
00:25:51 00:07:34 23.79
00:32:16 00:06:25 28.05
00:39:48 00:07:32 23.89
00:46:28 00:06:40 27
00:53:12 00:06:44 26.73
01:00:02 00:06:50 26.34
01:09:01 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:07:40 2431
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 17 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 15.77
00:17:59 00:06:34 27.41
00:24:40 00:06:41 26.93
00:31:15 00:06:35 27.34
00:38:12 00:06:57 25.9
00:45:03 00:06:51 26.28
00:51:42 00:06:39 27.07
00:58:16 00:06:34 27.41
01:04:48 00:06:32 27.55
01:11:23 00:06:35 27.34
01:18:24 00:07:01 25.65
01:25:02 00:06:38 27.14
01:31:46 00:06:44 26.73
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01:38:39 00:06:53 26.15
01:45:24 00:06:45 26.67
01:52:05 00:06:41 26.93
01:58:40 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:59 26.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 McGrath, Matt, 579038 A Bike 17 28 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:23 00:12:23 14.54
00:19:29 00:07:06 25.35
00:26:56 00:07:27 24.16
00:34:14 00:07:18 24.66
00:41:22 00:07:08 25.23
00:48:41 00:07:19 24.6
00:55:30 00:06:49 26.41
01:02:38 00:07:08 25.23
01:09:27 00:06:49 26.41
01:16:16 00:06:49 26.41
01:23:24 00:07:08 25.23
01:31:47 00:08:23 21.47
01:38:35 00:06:48 26.47
01:45:11 00:06:36 27.27
01:51:48 00:06:37 27.2
01:58:52 00:07:04 25.47
02:05:25 00:06:33 27.48
Averages: 00:07:23 24.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
105 Gossim, Traton, 328383 B Bike 15 45 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:46 00:12:46 141
00:19:51 00:07:05 2541
00:27:15 00:07:24 24.32
00:34:21 00:07:06 25.35
00:41:37 00:07:16 24.77
00:49:10 00:07:33 23.84
00:56:46 00:07:36 23.68
01:04:13 00:07:27 24.16
01:11:27 00:07:14 24.88
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01:19:05 00:07:38 23.58
01:27:03 00:07:58 22.59
01:35:40 00:08:37 20.89
01:44:06 00:08:26 21.34
01:55:16 00:11:10 16.12
02:02:55 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:08:12 22.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 Mischler, Dan, 434368 B Bike 10 54 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:22 00:13:22 13.47
00:20:43 00:07:21 24.49
00:28:14 00:07:31 23.95
00:35:31 00:07:17 24.71
00:42:39 00:07:08 25.23
00:50:25 00:07:46 23.18
00:57:14 00:06:49 26.41
01:04:50 00:07:36 23.68
01:12:13 00:07:23 24.38
01:19:51 00:07:38 23.58
Averages: 00:07:59 23.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Laubmeier, Pete, 605706 AA 18 9 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:12 00:11:12 16.07
00:17:44 00:06:32 27.55
00:24:47 00:07:03 25.53
00:31:20 00:06:33 27.48
00:37:46 00:06:26 27.98
00:44:01 00:06:15 28.8
00:50:20 00:06:19 28.5
00:56:42 00:06:22 28.27
01:03:00 00:06:18 28.57
01:09:19 00:06:19 28.5
01:16:27 00:07:08 25.23
01:23:02 00:06:35 27.34
01:29:41 00:06:39 27.07
01:36:05 00:06:24 28.13
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01:42:56 00:06:51 26.28
01:49:40 00:06:44 26.73
01:56:09 00:06:29 27.76
02:02:46 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:06:49 26.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Mischler, Eric, 318182 B Bike 16 30 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:34 00:12:34 14.32
00:19:27 00:06:53 26.15
00:26:45 00:07:18 24.66
00:33:40 00:06:55 26.02
00:40:35 00:06:55 26.02
00:47:32 00:06:57 25.9
00:54:27 00:06:55 26.02
01:01:56 00:07:29 24.05
01:08:47 00:06:51 26.28
01:16:40 00:07:53 22.83
01:23:39 00:06:59 25.78
01:30:51 00:07:12 25
01:37:50 00:06:59 25.78
01:44:49 00:06:59 25.78
01:51:42 00:06:53 26.15
01:58:36 00:06:54 26.09
Averages: 00:07:25 24.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 17 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 15.43
00:18:26 00:06:46 26.6
00:24:57 00:06:31 27.62
00:31:52 00:06:55 26.02
00:38:40 00:06:48 26.47
00:45:13 00:06:33 27.48
00:51:49 00:06:36 27.27
00:58:29 00:06:40 27
01:05:09 00:06:40 27
01:12:09 00:07:00 25.71
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01:18:59 00:06:50 26.34
01:25:33 00:06:34 27.41
01:32:11 00:06:38 27.14
01:38:57 00:06:46 26.6
01:45:39 00:06:42 26.87
01:52:28 00:06:49 26.41
01:59:14 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:07:01 26.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 17 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 16.51
00:18:22 00:07:28 24.11
00:25:44 00:07:22 24.43
00:33:03 00:07:19 24.6
00:40:35 00:07:32 23.89
00:47:52 00:07:17 24.71
00:54:55 00:07:03 25.53
01:02:09 00:07:14 24.88
01:09:13 00:07:04 25.47
01:16:14 00:07:01 25.65
01:23:01 00:06:47 26.54
01:31:19 00:08:18 21.69
01:37:54 00:06:35 27.34
01:44:32 00:06:38 27.14
01:51:19 00:06:47 26.54
01:57:50 00:06:31 27.62
02:04:36 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:07:20 24.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Winnekens, Brian, 422780 A Bike 12 51 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 16.12
00:17:57 00:06:47 26.54
00:24:52 00:06:55 26.02
00:31:42 00:06:50 26.34
00:38:30 00:06:48 26.47
00:45:06 00:06:36 27.27
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00:51:46 00:06:40 27
00:58:31 00:06:45 26.67
01:05:00 00:06:29 27.76
01:11:43 00:06:43 26.8
01:19:17 00:07:34 23.79
01:28:08 00:08:51 20.34
Averages: 00:07:21 25.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 18 13 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 15.36
00:18:20 00:06:37 27.2
00:25:19 00:06:59 25.78
00:31:54 00:06:35 27.34
00:38:38 00:06:44 26.73
00:45:14 00:06:36 27.27
00:52:02 00:06:48 26.47
00:58:51 00:06:49 26.41
01:05:27 00:06:36 27.27
01:11:50 00:06:23 28.2
01:18:20 00:06:30 27.69
01:24:52 00:06:32 27.55
01:32:00 00:07:08 25.23
01:38:44 00:06:44 26.73
01:45:16 00:06:32 27.55
01:51:54 00:06:38 27.14
01:58:26 00:06:32 27.55
02:04:48 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:06:56 26.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Fish, Nathan, applied B Bike 14 48 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:02 00:14:02 12.83
00:22:07 00:08:05 22.27
00:29:22 00:07:15 24.83
00:36:55 00:07:33 23.84
00:44:24 00:07:29 24.05
00:52:08 00:07:44 23.28

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/02/08 08:22:20



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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00:59:43 00:07:35 23.74
01:07:24 00:07:41 23.43
01:17:20 00:09:56 18.12
01:24:59 00:07:39 23.53
01:33:06 00:08:07 22.18
01:41:16 00:08:10 22.04
01:51:22 00:10:06 17.82
02:00:21 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:08:36 21.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Terry, Brian, 259809 A Bike 18 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
00:17:47 00:06:46 26.6
00:24:39 00:06:52 26.21
00:31:28 00:06:49 26.41
00:38:11 00:06:43 26.8
00:44:53 00:06:42 26.87
00:51:35 00:06:42 26.87
00:58:14 00:06:39 27.07
01:04:49 00:06:35 27.34
01:11:20 00:06:31 27.62
01:18:15 00:06:55 26.02
01:24:56 00:06:41 26.93
01:31:36 00:06:40 27
01:38:02 00:06:26 27.98
01:44:54 00:06:52 26.21
01:51:24 00:06:30 27.69
01:58:24 00:07:00 25.71
02:04:37 00:06:13 28.95
Averages: 00:06:55 26.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 +40 Bike 16 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:53 00:11:53 15.15
00:18:51 00:06:58 25.84
00:25:48 00:06:57 25.9
00:33:10 00:07:22 24.43
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 16

5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:40:24 00:07:14 24.88
00:47:42 00:07:18 24.66
00:54:51 00:07:09 25.17
01:02:12 00:07:21 24.49
01:09:15 00:07:03 25.53
01:16:20 00:07:05 25.41
01:23:35 00:07:15 24.83
01:30:50 00:07:15 24.83
01:38:01 00:07:11 25.06
01:45:18 00:07:17 2471
01:52:40 00:07:22 24.43
02:00:03 00:07:23 24.38
Averages: 00:07:30 24.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 17 22 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:18:16 00:06:41 26.93
00:26:04 00:07:48 23.08
00:33:03 00:06:59 25.78
00:39:46 00:06:43 26.8
00:46:26 00:06:40 27
00:53:06 00:06:40 27
00:59:57 00:06:51 26.28
01:06:38 00:06:41 26.93
01:13:34 00:06:56 25.96
01:20:28 00:06:54 26.09
01:27:14 00:06:46 26.6
01:34:04 00:06:50 26.34
01:41:08 00:07:04 25.47
01:48:12 00:07:04 25.47
01:55:13 00:07:01 25.65
02:02:04 00:06:51 26.28
Averages: 00:07:11 25.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
133 Bayerl, Joel, 686052 A Bike 17 23 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:32 00:11:32 15.61
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 17
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:18:05 00:06:33 27.48
00:25:18 00:07:13 24.94
00:32:05 00:06:47 26.54
00:39:04 00:06:59 25.78
00:45:41 00:06:37 27.2
00:52:27 00:06:46 26.6
01:00:04 00:07:37 23.63
01:07:07 00:07:03 25.53
01:13:49 00:06:42 26.87
01:20:55 00:07:06 25.35
01:27:50 00:06:55 26.02
01:34:35 00:06:45 26.67
01:42:03 00:07:28 2411
01:49:16 00:07:13 24.94
01:55:53 00:06:37 27.2
02:02:48 00:06:55 26.02
Averages: 00:07:13 25.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 20 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:16:52 00:06:32 27.55
00:23:40 00:06:48 26.47
00:29:43 00:06:03 29.75
00:35:43 00:06:00 30
00:41:59 00:06:16 28.72
00:47:59 00:06:00 30
00:54:01 00:06:02 29.83
01:00:17 00:06:16 28.72
01:06:30 00:06:13 28.95
01:12:24 00:05:54 30.51
01:18:23 00:05:59 30.08
01:24:28 00:06:05 29.59
01:30:23 00:05:55 30.42
01:36:10 00:05:47 31.12
01:42:06 00:05:56 30.34
01:48:09 00:06:03 29.75
01:53:53 00:05:44 314
01:59:51 00:05:58 30.17
02:06:02 00:06:11 29.11
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 18

5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

Averages: 00:06:18 29.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 5 56 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:45 00:08:45 20.57
00:17:21 00:08:36 20.93
00:25:28 00:08:07 22.18
00:41:30 00:16:02 11.23
00:49:57 00:08:27 21.3
Averages: 00:09:59 19.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
136 HAYES, CRAIG, 508697 +40 Bike 15 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:36 00:15:36 11.54
00:23:03 00:07:27 24.16
00:30:15 00:07:12 25
00:37:28 00:07:13 24.94
00:44:44 00:07:16 24.77
00:52:05 00:07:21 24.49
00:59:52 00:07:47 23.13
01:07:39 00:07:47 23.13
01:15:05 00:07:26 24.22
01:23:24 00:08:19 21.64
01:31:20 00:07:56 22.69
01:38:57 00:07:37 23.63
01:46:11 00:07:14 24.88
01:53:56 00:07:45 23.23
02:02:16 00:08:20 21.6
Averages: 00:08:09 22.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
137 Gorecki, Eli, 670330 B Bike 4 57 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 15.77
00:18:03 00:06:38 27.14
00:25:13 00:07:10 25.12
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

Page: 19
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00:32:06 00:06:53 26.15
Averages: 00:08:02 23.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 B Bike 17 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:18:28 00:06:53 26.15
00:25:14 00:06:46 26.6
00:32:06 00:06:52 26.21
00:38:53 00:06:47 26.54
00:45:49 00:06:56 25.96
00:52:29 00:06:40 27
00:58:57 00:06:28 27.84
01:05:33 00:06:36 27.27
01:13:15 00:07:42 23.38
01:20:09 00:06:54 26.09
01:27:01 00:06:52 26.21
01:33:42 00:06:41 26.93
01:40:28 00:06:46 26.6
01:47:18 00:06:50 26.34
01:53:42 00:06:24 28.13
02:00:58 00:07:16 24.77
Averages: 00:07:07 25.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
140 Zettel, Tom, 358140 B Bike 17 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:32 00:11:32 15.61
00:18:25 00:06:53 26.15
00:27:43 00:09:18 19.35
00:34:42 00:06:59 25.78
00:41:15 00:06:33 27.48
00:47:47 00:06:32 27.55
00:54:22 00:06:35 27.34
01:01:09 00:06:47 26.54
01:07:59 00:06:50 26.34
01:14:38 00:06:39 27.07
01:22:25 00:07:47 23.13
01:29:13 00:06:48 26.47
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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01:35:53 00:06:40 27
01:43:08 00:07:15 24.83
01:50:20 00:07:12 25
01:56:50 00:06:30 27.69
02:03:31 00:06:41 26.93
Averages: 00:07:16 25.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
141 Liebeuberg, Scott, 511998 +40 Bike 14 47 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:32 00:12:32 14.36
00:19:21 00:06:49 26.41
00:26:11 00:06:50 26.34
00:33:16 00:07:05 25.41
00:40:30 00:07:14 24.88
00:48:10 00:07:40 23.48
00:55:48 00:07:38 23.58
01:02:40 00:06:52 26.21
01:12:01 00:09:21 19.25
01:18:59 00:06:58 25.84
01:27:29 00:08:30 21.18
01:34:52 00:07:23 24.38
01:41:55 00:07:03 25.53
01:49:07 00:07:12 25
Averages: 00:07:48 23.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
142 Held, Travis, 868595 B Bike 16 31 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 14.42
00:19:31 00:07:02 25.59
00:26:23 00:06:52 26.21
00:33:01 00:06:38 27.14
00:40:22 00:07:21 24.49
00:46:56 00:06:34 27.41
00:53:36 00:06:40 27
01:00:45 00:07:09 25.17
01:07:48 00:07:03 25.53
01:14:48 00:07:00 25.71
01:21:25 00:06:37 27.2

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/02/08 08:22:20



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 21
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

01:28:30 00:07:05 2541
01:36:05 00:07:35 23.74
01:43:08 00:07:03 25.53
01:50:47 00:07:39 23.53
01:59:26 00:08:39 20.81
Averages: 00:07:28 24.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
143 Bible, Dylan, applied B Bike 1 60 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:51 00:16:51 10.68
Averages: 00:16:51 10.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Dunn, Frank, 16 604697 +40 Bike 12 52 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:55 00:12:55 13.94
00:20:09 00:07:14 24.88
00:27:41 00:07:32 23.89
00:40:09 00:12:28 14.44
00:47:24 00:07:15 24.83
01:09:10 00:21:46 8.27
01:15:57 00:06:47 26.54
01:22:38 00:06:41 26.93
01:39:53 00:17:15 10.43
01:47:26 00:07:33 23.84
01:54:20 00:06:54 26.09
02:01:16 00:06:56 25.96
Averages: 00:10:06 20.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Christensen, Tom, 258885 B Bike 15 40 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:32 00:14:32 12.39
00:22:50 00:08:18 21.69
00:29:52 00:07:02 25.59
00:37:18 00:07:26 24.22
00:46:17 00:08:59 20.04
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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00:54:00 00:07:43 23.33
01:01:06 00:07:06 25.35
01:08:07 00:07:01 25.65
01:14:56 00:06:49 26.41
01:22:06 00:07:10 25.12
01:29:04 00:06:58 25.84
01:39:01 00:09:57 18.09
01:46:00 00:06:59 25.78
01:53:06 00:07:06 25.35
02:00:26 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:08:02 23.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
147 Tessmen, Justin, applied A Bike 17 26 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:35 00:12:35 14.3
00:19:34 00:06:59 25.78
00:26:23 00:06:49 26.41
00:33:25 00:07:02 25.59
00:40:10 00:06:45 26.67
00:47:03 00:06:53 26.15
00:53:51 00:06:48 26.47
01:00:35 00:06:44 26.73
01:07:15 00:06:40 27
01:15:42 00:08:27 21.3
01:22:46 00:07:04 25.47
01:29:44 00:06:58 25.84
01:36:27 00:06:43 26.8
01:43:19 00:06:52 26.21
01:50:11 00:06:52 26.21
01:57:14 00:07:03 25.53
02:04:25 00:07:11 25.06
Averages: 00:07:19 25.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
148 WEISZ, ANDREW, 482331 B Bike 17 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:39 00:11:39 15.45
00:18:14 00:06:35 27.34
00:24:51 00:06:37 27.2
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 23

5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:31:49 00:06:58 25.84
00:39:35 00:07:46 23.18
00:46:20 00:06:45 26.67
00:53:17 00:06:57 25.9
00:59:55 00:06:38 27.14
01:06:31 00:06:36 27.27
01:12:58 00:06:27 27.91
01:19:42 00:06:44 26.73
01:26:21 00:06:39 27.07
01:32:55 00:06:34 27.41
01:39:44 00:06:49 26.41
01:47:25 00:07:41 23.43
01:54:24 00:06:59 25.78
02:01:17 00:06:53 26.15
Averages: 00:07:08 25.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
149 Foley, Andy, 515315 A Bike 19 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
00:17:13 00:06:20 28.42
00:23:38 00:06:25 28.05
00:29:45 00:06:07 29.43
00:35:58 00:06:13 28.95
00:41:55 00:05:57 30.25
00:48:28 00:06:33 27.48
00:54:38 00:06:10 29.19
01:00:41 00:06:03 29.75
01:06:50 00:06:09 29.27
01:13:55 00:07:05 25.41
01:20:26 00:06:31 27.62
01:26:40 00:06:14 28.88
01:32:50 00:06:10 29.19
01:39:15 00:06:25 28.05
01:45:59 00:06:44 26.73
01:52:22 00:06:23 28.2
01:58:42 00:06:20 28.42
02:05:01 00:06:19 28.5
Averages: 00:06:35 27.81
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

Page: 24
5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Pilgar, Tyler, 837417 +40 Bike 17 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:57 00:11:57 15.06
00:18:51 00:06:54 26.09
00:25:46 00:06:55 26.02
00:32:47 00:07:01 25.65
00:39:34 00:06:47 26.54
00:46:18 00:06:44 26.73
00:53:08 00:06:50 26.34
00:59:54 00:06:46 26.6
01:06:44 00:06:50 26.34
01:14:09 00:07:25 24.27
01:20:21 00:06:12 29.03
01:27:15 00:06:54 26.09
01:34:10 00:06:55 26.02
01:41:05 00:06:55 26.02
01:47:45 00:06:40 27
01:54:28 00:06:43 26.8
02:01:48 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:07:10 25.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Kayanta, Mark, 1003940 B Bike 1 59 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:53 00:15:53 11.33
Averages: 00:15:53 11.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
153 Muss, Ryan, 426411 AA 19 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:16:55 00:06:39 27.07
00:23:44 00:06:49 26.41
00:29:49 00:06:05 29.59
00:35:58 00:06:09 29.27
00:42:16 00:06:18 28.57
00:48:21 00:06:05 29.59
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 25

5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:54:41 00:06:20 28.42
01:00:44 00:06:03 29.75
01:06:39 00:05:55 30.42
01:12:40 00:06:01 29.92
01:18:50 00:06:10 29.19
01:24:53 00:06:03 29.75
01:30:39 00:05:46 31.21
01:36:35 00:05:56 30.34
01:42:28 00:05:53 30.59
01:48:29 00:06:01 29.92
01:54:29 00:06:00 30
02:00:35 00:06:06 29.51
Averages: 00:06:21 28.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
154 Chuala, Joe, 495152 B Bike 17 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 15.02
00:18:45 00:06:46 26.6
00:25:32 00:06:47 26.54
00:32:29 00:06:57 25.9
00:39:46 00:07:17 2471
00:46:52 00:07:06 25.35
00:53:32 00:06:40 27
01:00:53 00:07:21 24.49
01:07:46 00:06:53 26.15
01:14:34 00:06:48 26.47
01:21:16 00:06:42 26.87
01:28:12 00:06:56 25.96
01:34:59 00:06:47 26.54
01:42:01 00:07:02 25.59
01:49:44 00:07:43 23.33
01:56:44 00:07:00 25.71
02:03:30 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:07:16 25.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
155 Ruhuk, Christopher, 238118 B Bike 15 38 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:13 00:14:13 12.66

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/02/08 08:22:20



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 26

5/2/2008 8:22:20 AM
Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:22:20 00:08:07 22.18
00:29:36 00:07:16 24.77
00:36:52 00:07:16 24.77
00:43:40 00:06:48 26.47
00:50:36 00:06:56 25.96
00:57:29 00:06:53 26.15
01:04:18 00:06:49 26.41
01:14:53 00:10:35 17.01
01:21:52 00:06:59 25.78
01:28:48 00:06:56 25.96
01:35:50 00:07:02 25.59
01:43:00 00:07:10 25.12
01:50:24 00:07:24 24.32
01:57:24 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:50 23.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 16 34 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:55 00:13:55 12.93
00:22:23 00:08:28 21.26
00:29:33 00:07:10 25.12
00:36:20 00:06:47 26.54
00:43:30 00:07:10 25.12
00:50:28 00:06:58 25.84
00:57:31 00:07:03 25.53
01:04:26 00:06:55 26.02
01:11:25 00:06:59 25.78
01:18:30 00:07:05 2541
01:25:15 00:06:45 26.67
01:32:10 00:06:55 26.02
01:39:14 00:07:04 25.47
01:46:09 00:06:55 26.02
01:53:19 00:07:10 25.12
02:00:18 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:07:31 24.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 14 49 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 27
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Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

00:15:40 00:15:40 11.49
00:23:49 00:08:09 22.09
00:33:38 00:09:49 18.34
00:41:53 00:08:15 21.82
00:49:28 00:07:35 23.74
00:56:47 00:07:19 24.6
01:04:20 00:07:33 23.84
01:12:12 00:07:52 22.88
01:20:12 00:08:00 225
01:28:24 00:08:12 21.95
01:36:11 00:07:47 23.13
01:44:25 00:08:14 21.86
01:52:54 00:08:29 21.22
02:01:08 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:08:39 21.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 16 36 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 15.25
00:18:56 00:07:08 25.23
00:25:42 00:06:46 26.6
00:33:00 00:07:18 24.66
00:39:59 00:06:59 25.78
00:47:06 00:07:07 25.29
00:54:10 00:07:04 25.47
01:01:35 00:07:25 24.27
01:09:10 00:07:35 23.74
01:16:54 00:07:44 23.28
01:24:11 00:07:17 2471
01:31:18 00:07:07 25.29
01:38:41 00:07:23 24.38
01:46:06 00:07:25 24.27
01:53:52 00:07:46 23.18
02:02:12 00:08:20 21.6
Averages: 00:07:38 23.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 17 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:34 00:12:34 14.32
00:19:27 00:06:53 26.15
00:25:58 00:06:31 27.62
00:32:27 00:06:29 27.76
00:39:35 00:07:08 25.23
00:45:47 00:06:12 29.03
00:52:12 00:06:25 28.05
00:58:40 00:06:28 27.84
01:05:18 00:06:38 27.14
01:11:54 00:06:36 27.27
01:19:06 00:07:12 25
01:25:28 00:06:22 28.27
01:31:53 00:06:25 28.05
01:38:15 00:06:22 28.27
01:44:44 00:06:29 27.76
01:51:06 00:06:22 28.27
01:57:29 00:06:23 28.2
Averages: 00:06:55 26.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 18 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 16.12
00:17:38 00:06:28 27.84
00:24:13 00:06:35 27.34
00:30:47 00:06:34 27.41
00:37:21 00:06:34 27.41
00:43:49 00:06:28 27.84
00:50:19 00:06:30 27.69
00:56:54 00:06:35 27.34
01:03:37 00:06:43 26.8
01:10:11 00:06:34 27.41
01:16:57 00:06:46 26.6
01:23:33 00:06:36 27.27
01:30:12 00:06:39 27.07
01:36:51 00:06:39 27.07
01:43:12 00:06:21 28.35
01:50:09 00:06:57 25.9
01:56:37 00:06:28 27.84
02:03:03 00:06:26 27.98
Averages: 00:06:50 26.74
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 19 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:21 00:10:21 17.39
00:18:09 00:07:48 23.08
00:23:52 00:05:43 31.49
00:30:01 00:06:09 29.27
00:36:09 00:06:08 29.35
00:43:03 00:06:54 26.09
00:48:42 00:05:39 31.86
00:54:39 00:05:57 30.25
01:00:47 00:06:08 29.35
01:07:06 00:06:19 28.5
01:13:11 00:06:05 29.59
01:19:15 00:06:04 29.67
01:25:27 00:06:12 29.03
01:31:42 00:06:15 28.8
01:37:49 00:06:07 29.43
01:44:12 00:06:23 28.2
01:50:14 00:06:02 29.83
01:56:32 00:06:18 28.57
02:02:32 00:06:00 30
Averages: 00:06:27 28.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 15 41 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:46 00:13:46 13.08
00:23:37 00:09:51 18.27
00:30:40 00:07:03 25.53
00:37:45 00:07:05 2541
00:44:58 00:07:13 24.94
00:52:13 00:07:15 24.83
01:00:46 00:08:33 21.05
01:08:43 00:07:57 22.64
01:15:51 00:07:08 25.23
01:23:28 00:07:37 23.63
01:30:48 00:07:20 24.55
01:38:24 00:07:36 23.68
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01:45:45 00:07:21 24.49
01:53:23 00:07:38 23.58
02:00:51 00:07:28 24.11
Averages: 00:08:03 23.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 18 14 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:17:39 00:06:36 27.27
00:24:25 00:06:46 26.6
00:31:03 00:06:38 27.14
00:37:40 00:06:37 27.2
00:44:28 00:06:48 26.47
00:51:11 00:06:43 26.8
00:58:24 00:07:13 24.94
01:05:11 00:06:47 26.54
01:11:46 00:06:35 27.34
01:18:19 00:06:33 27.48
01:24:54 00:06:35 27.34
01:31:33 00:06:39 27.07
01:38:12 00:06:39 27.07
01:45:11 00:06:59 25.78
01:52:08 00:06:57 25.9
01:58:38 00:06:30 27.69
02:04:50 00:06:12 29.03
Averages: 00:06:56 26.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
747 CHECK, BRANDON, 16 647561 A Bike 17 18 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:38 00:11:38 15.47
00:18:15 00:06:37 27.2
00:25:00 00:06:45 26.67
00:31:50 00:06:50 26.34
00:38:32 00:06:42 26.87
00:44:57 00:06:25 28.05
00:51:33 00:06:36 27.27
00:58:04 00:06:31 27.62
01:04:38 00:06:34 27.41
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 27, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

01:11:16 00:06:38 27.14
01:19:00 00:07:44 23.28
01:25:37 00:06:37 27.2
01:32:27 00:06:50 26.34
01:39:06 00:06:39 27.07
01:46:01 00:06:55 26.02
01:53:03 00:07:02 25.59
01:59:51 00:06:48 26.47
Averages: 00:07:03 26.00
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